ENDRIVE

EVM6 7%

Frr T

A RETERE:

7 B [E 46\ DC-DC #& 1k B B 6W

2:1 (4.5-9V, 9-18V, 18-36V, %)

& T1ERETEE: -40C~+85TC

SRR (BRE)D
®DIP £BINEE &
@ [% 5 1500VDC

@ 54 RoHS 54

FL SEE

N BER) LT B IR ]

TkMek . mis/HERE. BEhRg. TWizflRg. MEMEMNE, SRALTEFRERE. EaTHFELNM

AEEEHK, FERRERSE, BRZENFRT, FRA-RERRE, Re-RAEHE.

FRES

BS
EVM6-05S05
EVM6-05512
EVM6-05515
EVM6-12S05
EVM6-12512
EVM6-12515
EVM6-24S05
EVM6-24S12
EVM6-24S15
EVM6-48S05
EVM6-48512
EVM6-48515
EVM6-05D05
EVM6-05D12
EVM6-05D15
EVM6-12D05
EVM6-12D12
EVM6-12D15
EVM6-24D05
EVM6-24D12
EVM6-24D15
* EVM6-48D05
* EVM6-48D12
* EVM6-48D15

MAREER
45-9VDC
45-9VDC
45-9VDC
9-18VDC
9-18VDC
9-18VDC
18 - 36 VDC
18 - 36 VDC
18 - 36 VDC
36 -72VDC
36 -72VDC
36 -72VDC
45-9VDC
45-9VDC
45-9VDC
9-18VDC
9-18VDC
9-18VDC
18 - 36 VDC
18 - 36 VDC
18 - 36 VDC
36 -72VDC
36 -72VDC
36 -72VDC

i kAMEPER. MEEHBAKRES,
ZF MR FIRER R A BN B FRIXB R AT MA

i BB JE /4 H B Vollo
5V /1200mA
12V / 500mA
15V / 400mA
5V /1200mA
12V / 500mA
15V / 400mA
5V /1200mA
12V / 500mA
15V / 400mA
5V /1200mA
12V / 500mA
15V / 400mA
+5V / £600mA

+12V [ £250mA
+15V / £200mA
+5V / £600mA
+12V [ £250mA
+15V / £200mA
+5V / £600mA
+12V [ £250mA
+15V / £200mA
+5V / £600mA
+12V [ £250mA
+15V / £200mA
AHESHAKR.

www. endr ive. cn

BE(TYP)

7%
79%
82%
78%
81%
84%
81%
83%
84%
80%
82%
83%
7%
79%
82%
78%
81%
84%
81%
83%
85%
80%
82%
84%



ENDRIVE

o
HE
i R
P IREE
AR
T e
SRR
T EIE
RE R
s
IfERE
R

P LERSNEFR
5IRIMHERIERE

BRI
faix B pHE
AHAER
ShESHTR

3 Te g st i)

EE

i &
WNEBESEE, 100%80A % (E8)
M 10%Z1 100%RY fad (EFKD
HINEESEE

20MHz &3, FREREEEHIN 100%5 5
I B ESERE 100%5 3
FREREB RN 100%52 3k, —40°C~ +85°C

FErENRETIEX
FRAREL RN 100%51 2
RSB B SNRIANA 1. 5mm, 10

MR ETE) 1 940, JREFR/NTF 0. 5mA
4845 i J[E 500VDC

MIL-HDBK-217F@25°C

N BER) LT B IR ]

Min Typ Max =1 (v2
+1 +2
+0.5 +0.75 %
+0.2 +0.5
AR, BRE
20 50 mVp—p
120-300 (PFM) KHz
+0.03 %/C
95 %
-40 85
-50 125 .
10 ¢
300
1500 VDC
1000 MQ
BATA
ERIINT
100 EUN:S)
13 5

e 1 DLEPRYIEERRRF AR AASN, ERRTE TA=25°C, iR E<T5%RY R TS
2. HEMSMANG LB AR Y, FEESRAKER.

BRI
LRk

GND

EREEEm:

Vin o-
cm_L

X 4

ORTPN:H A 0ES
FRAMNRELEE—/MEBMAEER, MREERMEIRESHEEERS T RAENGZ 8 /Y EEL D
CSERTRAIEE. ErrRREAGE (RATRESITREMANSI#D EA—NRE ESR BER, AIEMARRILLE
WRYEE. a0, 24VIMANBYES, AlIE22uFRIEA.

@ FEEiHSUR
HERKE—SRRMELON, TERLRAK-—TSEMEREETSTIEA— “LC” KWL,

+Vo

DC ||| DC

Coutf% ' Cin==

DC

FEIEM

ERHIRAIMERATREIEAKR, BNFIESERBHEE, BRAESEFRMEXMEAERARER. “LC” JE
i 4% B B MR B P B ARSI RSE R . —REIER T, ERHiniEAN—R ESR BRIK B ARIFHEEK, BE

Co=100uF .

OR: PN:=bi

LN ERBRERTRER, EHARESHBERIERHRmRAMNER; W EIRM S B RSUR 0N
iz mAEEE B Eh R [p, —A%: |p =2-4%]in-max.

@ WFmAREHKER, F3FrRiER
ZF MR BN B s B F R B IR AR A

www. endr ive. cn



ENDRIVE HMRERIL TR IRAT

SMRRTFISIBI AR

25.40[1.000]
. 1016 , 10.16
| [0.400] ‘ [0.400] | -~
SIHIE X
o o o SR BRI G | IE S
= | 3 4 5 1 GND GND
o (=]
[} =]
o| =@ 2 Vin Vin
=& i
3. % E‘EH‘EI 3 +Vo +Vo
| o 1 4 No Pin ov
[ 5 oV Vo

2

o

|

L 5.08[0.200]
T T

!
11.00[0.440] 47 =
. Ffr: mm (Z2K)
[ TTT T _coo0me0 %, 0.2mm
ZF MR E M e B FREZ AR AT E www. endrive. cn

"
w
=
\
/)
w

pai



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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Click to view products by ENDRIVE manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

FPF1C2PSBFO7A FPF1C2PSMFO7AM FH2000NPBAP B0505S-2W HLK-5D1205 HLK-10D4805B BO0505XT-1WR2-R B0505S-1W
B1224S-1WR2 AP24N20-HV TAS25-24-W TAS10-5-W TAS10-24-W TAD10-1505-NI LS03-13B09R3 HCES1-05D12 HCS2-12D15
DC2626A DFR0756 CS-POWEREVER-02 CS-POWEREVER-01 01D-6R5-2A 11D-05SOSNANL 12D-03S05N3KVAC 12D-
05S05N3WNL 12D-05S05RNL  12D-24S05R2W 12DA-05S05N2W  13D-05S05NCNL 13DS1-12D0SNNL 13DSB-05S05N1.5KV  14D-
12S03R1IKVNL 14DB-05S05N1.5KV 14DZ-05S05R2W MEE1S0309SC 22D-12D12NCNL EN5322Q1 LTMA4624EY#PBF 1SP0340V2MO-
45 IGD515El 1SP0335D2S1-5SNA0750G650300 2SP0115T2A0-FF600R12ME4 2SP0115T2A0-12 2SD106AI-17 UL 2SC0635T2A1-45
2SC0115T2A0-12 2SC0108T2F1-17 1SD210F2-MBN1200H45E2-H_Optl A0505S-1W A0505S-1WR2



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/embedded-solutions/power-management-modules
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/endrive
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/onsemiconductor/fpf1c2p5bf07a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/onsemiconductor/fpf1c2p5mf07am
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/intel/fh2000npbap
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gtlpower/b0505s2w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hilink/hlk5d1205
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hilink/hlk10d4805b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bothhand/b0505xt1wr2r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bothhand/b0505s1w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bothhand/b1224s1wr2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hiecube/ap24n20hv
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdpower/tas2524w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdpower/tas105w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdpower/tas1024w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdpower/tad101505ni
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mornsun/ls0313b09r3
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wier/hces105d12
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wier/hcs212d15
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/dc2626a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dfrobot/dfr0756
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/crowdsupply/cspowerever02
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/crowdsupply/cspowerever01
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/01d6r52a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/11d05s05nanl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12d03s05n3kvac
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12d05s05n3wnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12d05s05n3wnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12d05s05rnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12d24s05r2w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/12da05s05n2w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/13d05s05ncnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/13ds112d09nnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/13dsb05s05n15kv
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/14d12s03r1kvnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/14d12s03r1kvnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/14db05s05n15kv
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/14dz05s05r2w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/murata/mee1s0309sc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/yds/22d12d12ncnl
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/altera/en5322qi
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/analogdevices/ltm4624eypbf
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/1sp0340v2m045
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/1sp0340v2m045
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/igd515ei
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/1sp0335d2s15sna0750g650300
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sp0115t2a0ff600r12me4
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sp0115t2a012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sd106ai17ul
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sc0635t2a145
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sc0115t2a012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/2sc0108t2f117
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/powerintegrations/1sd210f2mbn1200h45e2h_opt1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/jetekps/a0505s1w
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bothhand/a0505s1wr2

